
Construction Contract Bid Tabulation
THESE RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL UNTIL APPROVED BY OSBA AND THE PALM BEACH COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Project Name: Jupiter Ridge Erosion Control Project

Project No. 2011ERM04

Bid Opening Date: July 19, 2011

Contract Time: 180 Calendar Days

BASE BID ITEMS QTY UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 Mobilization & Demobilization 1 Lump Sum 142,600.00$  142,600.00$        25,000.00$    25,000.00$          75,000.00$    75,000.00$          82,000.00$    82,000.00$          12,000.00$    12,000.00$          

2 Turbidity Monitoring/Reporting 40 Day 645.00            25,800.00            250.00            10,000.00            1,830.88         73,235.20            399.00            15,960.00            120.00            4,800.00              

3 Supply Armor Stone 11,553 Ton 37.00              427,461.00          51.60              596,134.80          49.13              567,598.89          44.72              516,650.16         43.82              506,252.46          

4 Supply Bedding Stone 2,767 Ton 34.00              94,078.00            36.75              101,687.25          29.82              82,511.94            34.10              94,354.70           33.40              92,417.80            

5 Supply Filter Fabric 13,569 SY 2.50                33,922.50            2.00                27,138.00            1.62                21,981.78            2.02                27,409.38           1.89                25,645.41            

6 Transport/Install Filter Fabric 13,569 SY 0.80                10,855.20            9.65                130,940.85          0.50                6,784.50              1.46                19,810.74           5.16                70,016.04            

7 Transport/Load/Install Bedding Stone 2,767 Ton 29.00              80,243.00            50.00              138,350.00          7.00                19,369.00            44.46              123,020.82          50.62              140,065.54          

8 Transport/Load/Install Armor Stone 11,553 Ton 21.00              242,613.00          18.88              218,120.64          34.31              396,383.43          39.90              460,964.70          42.44              490,309.32          

9 Supply/Transport/Install Wooden Sign Piling and Sign 5 Each 3,400.00         17,000.00            8,750.00         43,750.00            10,600.00       53,000.00            2,280.00         11,400.00            1,080.00         5,400.00              

BASE BID 1,074,572.70$    1,291,121.54$    1,295,864.74$    1,351,570.50$    1,346,906.57$    

ALTERNATE BID ITEMS

10 Discount for use of FIND Staging Area 1 Lump Sum (90,628.00)$   (90,628.00)$         -$                -$                      (1,000.00)$     (1,000.00)$           (16,000.00)$   (16,000.00)$         (5,000.00)$     (5,000.00)$           

ALTERNATE  BID (90,628.00)$        -$                     (1,000.00)$           (16,000.00)$        (5,000.00)$           

BID (BASE + ALTERNATE) 983,944.70$        1,291,121.54$    1,294,864.74$    1,335,570.50$    1,341,906.57$    

Note: numbers in bold italic  indicate a calculation correction.

The Murphy Construction Co.
Arbor Tree and Land, Inc. dba 

ATL Diversified Industries
American Earth Movers, Inc.

Center Contracting Corp./Center 

Marine Contracting, LLC JV
Coston Marine Services, Inc.

Bids Opened by: Julie Aden 

Bids Tabulated by: Debbie Wilson 

Bids Checked and Approved by: Julie Aden 
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Construction Contract Bid Tabulation
THESE RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL UNTIL APPROVED BY OSBA AND THE PALM BEACH COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Project Name: Jupiter Ridge Erosion Control Project

Project No. 2011ERM04

Bid Opening Date: July 19, 2011

Contract Time: 180 Calendar Days

BASE BID ITEMS QTY UNIT

1 Mobilization & Demobilization 1 Lump Sum

2 Turbidity Monitoring/Reporting 40 Day

3 Supply Armor Stone 11,553 Ton

4 Supply Bedding Stone 2,767 Ton

5 Supply Filter Fabric 13,569 SY

6 Transport/Install Filter Fabric 13,569 SY

7 Transport/Load/Install Bedding Stone 2,767 Ton

8 Transport/Load/Install Armor Stone 11,553 Ton

9 Supply/Transport/Install Wooden Sign Piling and Sign 5 Each

BASE BID

ALTERNATE BID ITEMS

10 Discount for use of FIND Staging Area 1 Lump Sum 

ALTERNATE  BID

BID (BASE + ALTERNATE)

Note: numbers in bold italic  indicate a calculation correction.

UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

525,000.00$  525,000.00$        61,582.64$    61,582.64$          94,185.00$    94,185.00$          250,000.00$  250,000.00$        

20.00              800.00                 515.02            20,600.80            700.00            28,000.00            500.00            20,000.00            

39.00              450,567.00          59.12              683,013.36          54.33              627,674.49         60.00              693,180.00          

32.00              88,544.00            45.96              127,171.32          50.00              138,350.00         60.00              166,020.00          

2.00                27,138.00            2.38                32,294.22            3.74                50,748.06           3.00                40,707.00            

0.85                11,533.65            3.03                41,114.07            4.47                60,653.43           3.00                40,707.00            

24.00              66,408.00            86.97              240,645.99          60.00              166,020.00          101.00            279,467.00          

24.00              277,272.00          55.79              644,541.87          60.87              703,231.11         89.75              1,036,881.75       

4,000.00         20,000.00            3,262.78         16,313.90            2,855.80         14,279.00            5,148.00         25,740.00            

1,467,262.65$    1,867,278.17$    1,883,141.09$    2,552,702.75$    

(1.00)$             (1.00)$                  (15,000.00)$   (15,000.00)$         (6,000.00)$     (6,000.00)$           (30,000.00)$   (30,000.00)$         

(1.00)$                  (15,000.00)$        (6,000.00)$           (30,000.00)$        

1,467,261.65$    1,852,278.17$    1,877,141.09$    2,522,702.75$    

Lucas Marine Construction, LLC Shoreline Foundation, Inc. B.K. Marine Construction, Inc. Archer Western Contractors, LTD.

Bids Opened by: Julie Aden 

Bids Tabulated by: Debbie Wilson 

Bids Checked and Approved by: Julie Aden 
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